
Retour Retour

LM-JV-- LM-JV--

DO7259E3 DO7259D6

16:40 16:45

16:50 16:47

16:58 16:50

17:00

17:01

17:02 Retour

17:04 LM-JV--

17:06 DO7259B4

17:08 16:45

17:16 17:15

17:18 17:19

17:21 17:22

17:36 17:25

17:38 17:27

17:40

17:42

17:44 Retour

17:48 LM-JV--

17:54 DO7259B5

17:58 16:45

18:09 17:06

17:10

17:15

Retour 17:18

LM-JV--

DO7259E6

16:50

17:00 Retour

17:01 LM-JV--

17:06 DO7259C3

17:10 16:53

17:10 17:00

17:16 17:05

17:18 17:08

17:19 17:11

17:24 17:16

17:19

17:22

17:25

17:31

Sortie de 16h

Etablissements de Fécamp Retour LMJV

 12801 ANCRETTEVILLE / MER -Ecombarville

 12800 ANCRETTEVILLE / MER - Centre

 13709 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT - Le Hêtre

 13049 GANZEVILLE- Mairie

 12518 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Baigneville

 13044 FECAMP - Coubertin

 13045 FECAMP - Hôtel de Ville

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 13108 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Mairie

 13091 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT-Pl. du Marché  12009 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 13092 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT - Camping

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 10308 SENNEVILLE / FECAMP - Eglise

 10309 SENNEVILLE / FECAMP - Hableville

 11933 ELETOT - Le Marquais

 11943 ECRETTEVILLE SUR MER - Le Bas

 10548 TOCQUEVILLE LES MURS - Le Bourg

 10378 TREMAUVILLE - Hameau Toulifaut

 13041 HATTENVILLE - La Cayenne

 13718 YEBLERON - Salle des Fêtes

 12739 BENARVILLE - Le Bourg

 15082 BEC DE MORTAGNE - La Roussie

 15083 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Mairie

 15425 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 15424 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Lot. du Trevet

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 17125 FECAMP - Suzanne Clément

 17125 FECAMP - Suzanne Clément

 12803 ANGERVILLE BAILLEUL -Mairie/Ecole

 15101 BENARVILLE - Le Mouquet

 10549 TOCQUEVILLE LES MURS - Ecole

 12738 BENARVILLE - Ecole

 13583 BENARVILLE - Agiot

 10978 PALUEL - Mairie / Ecole

 10436 ST VALERY EN CAUX-Espace littoral

 14763 STE HELENE BONDEV-Centre Culturel

 16883 STE HELENE BONDEV - La Bergerie

 13708 ST PIERRE EN PORT - Bout du Nord

 13700 ST PIERRE EN PORT -Grandes Dalles

 13088 CRIQUETOT LE MAUCONDUIT - Mairie

 11276 MALLEVILLE LES GRES - Le Bourg

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 14280 STE HELENE BONDEV -Maison Blanche

 14281 STE HELENE BONDEV - Carrefour

 10826 ST MARTIN BUNEAUX - Vinchigny

 10824 ST MARTIN BUNEAUX - Mairie

 12943 AUBERVILLE LA MANUEL-Mairie/Ecole

 10599 STE HELENE BONDEV - Alventot

 10597 STE HELENE BONDEV - Mairie

 14764 STE HELENE BONDEV - Cliquemare

 10513 ST PIERRE EN PORT - Centre Bourg

 13087 VINNEMERVILLE - Eglise

 13086 VINNEMERVILLE - Lotissement



Retour Retour

LM-JV-- LM-JV--

DO7259B8 DO7259B2

16:53 16:53

17:08 17:05

17:10 17:06

17:14 17:07

17:21 17:08

17:25 17:09

17:32 17:10

17:36 17:11

17:39 17:12

17:42 17:15

17:43 17:19

17:51 17:24

17:57 17:27

17:36

17:40

Retour

LM-JV--

DO7259B7 Retour

16:53 LM-JV--

17:01 DO7259C0

17:04 16:53

17:10 17:14

17:15 17:19

17:17 17:25

17:26 17:27

17:30

17:32

17:33

 10573 THIERGEVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 10574 THIETREVILLE - Eglise

 13689 YPREVILLE BIVILLE - D.926

 13096 VALMONT - St Ouen

 13042 CONTREMOULINS - Eglise

 12519 BEC DE MORTAGNE - La Roussie

 13711 VALMONT - Che. de la Carrière

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 14134 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Le Trevet

 11347 LIMPIVILLE - Eglise

 17018 HATTENVILLE - Les Chouquets

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 10394 TOUSSAINT - Mairie / Ecole

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 14289 COLLEVILLE - Le Torp

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 10257 THIERGEVILLE - L'Orval

 12498 COLLEVILLE - Mairie

 12497 COLLEVILLE - Centre

 14288 COLLEVILLE - Le Moulin

 13983 COLLEVILLE - Passage à Niveau

 14287 VALMONT - Le Bec Cauchois

 10231 VALMONT - Mairie

 14286 VALMONT - Gendarmerie

 14755 THEROULDEVILLE - Garderie

 13097 THEROULDEVILLE - Eglise

 12807 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Miquetot

 12810 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL-Mairie/Ecole

 12809 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Limerville

 12808 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Ypreville

 10851 STE MARGUE./FAU -Ec. /Salle Poly.

 12117 FAUVILLE EN CX - Mairie

 10258 SORQUAINVILLE - La Mare

 11152 NORMANVILLE - Parking

 12710 BEUZEVILLE LA GUERARD - Nuisement

 13095 OURVILLE EN CX - Grand Torcy

 13089 OURVILLE EN CX -  Ecole primaire

 11088 OURVILLE EN CX - Beau Soleil

 16839 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL -Lotissement

 10255 THEUVI. MAILL. - Mairie / Ecole

 11789 GERPONVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 13094 OURVILLE EN CX - Gare

 10894 RIVILLE - Eglise / Ecole

Navette

cité scolaire <> Gare



Retour Retour

LM-JV-- LM-JV--

DO7259D6 DO7259E9

17:35 17:40

17:37 17:50

17:50 18:10

18:13

18:16

Retour 18:18

LM-JV-- 18:22

DO7259E2 18:32

17:40 18:35

17:50 18:38

18:07 18:40

18:12 18:42

18:17 18:43

18:22 18:46

18:27 18:47

18:29

18:31

18:33 Retour

18:36 LM-JV--

18:41 DO7259E5

17:45

17:55

Retour 18:08

LM-JV-- 18:16

DO7259B4 18:19

17:45 18:21

18:15 18:25

18:19

18:22

18:25 Retour

18:27 LM-JV--

DO7259E8

17:50

Retour 17:58

LM-JV-- 18:00

DO7259B5 18:01

17:45 18:01

18:06 18:03

18:10 18:05

18:15 18:07

18:18 18:15

18:18

18:20

Retour 18:31

LM-JV-- 18:33

DO7259D2 18:35

17:50

18:20

Sortie de 17h

 13087 VINNEMERVILLE - Eglise

 13086 VINNEMERVILLE - Lotissement

 10597 STE HELENE BONDEV - Mairie

 14764 STE HELENE BONDEV - Cliquemare

 11943 ECRETTEVILLE SUR MER - Le Bas

 12801 ANCRETTEVILLE / MER -Ecombarville

 12800 ANCRETTEVILLE / MER - Centre

 13088 CRIQUETOT LE MAUCONDUIT - Mairie

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 12242 CANY BARVILLE - Place D. Pierre

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 14280 STE HELENE BONDEV -Maison Blanche

 14281 STE HELENE BONDEV - Carrefour

 14763 STE HELENE BONDEV-Centre Culturel

 16883 STE HELENE BONDEV - La Bergerie

 10599 STE HELENE BONDEV - Alventot

 15083 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Mairie

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 15425 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 11933 ELETOT - Le Marquais

 15424 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Lot. du Trevet

 13700 ST PIERRE EN PORT -Grandes Dalles

 13092 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT - Camping

 13091 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT-Pl. du Marché

 13709 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT - Le Hêtre

 17125 FECAMP - Suzanne Clément

 12803 ANGERVILLE BAILLEUL -Mairie/Ecole

 15101 BENARVILLE - Le Mouquet

 10549 TOCQUEVILLE LES MURS - Ecole

 12738 BENARVILLE - Ecole

 13583 BENARVILLE - Agiot

 17125 FECAMP - Suzanne Clément

 15082 BEC DE MORTAGNE - La Roussie

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 13325 OHERVILLE - Le Foucart

 11104 OHERVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 12480 CRASVILLE LA MALLET - Calvaire

 11165 NEVILLE - Salle des Sports

 10436 ST VALERY EN CAUX-Espace littoral

 12438 BOSVILLE - Le Bout de Bas

 12437 BOSVILLE - Rte de Touffrainville

 10320 SASSEVILLE - Mairie/Eglise/Ecole

 11132 OCQUEVILLE - Ecole Primaire

 13044 FECAMP - Coubertin  13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 13045 FECAMP - Hôtel de Ville

 10329 SASSETOT MAUCONDUIT - Anneville

 12238 CANY BARVILLE - La Forge

 11733 GRAINVILLE LA T - Le Bourg

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF  11097 OUAINVILLE - Ecole

 11098 OUAINVILLE - Erneville

 10192 BUTOT VENESVILLE - Le Nid de Geai

 10191 BUTOT VENESVILLE - ancienne Ecole

 12269 CANOUVILLE - Mairie/Eglise/Ecole

 12727 BERTHEAUVILLE - Le Bourg

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant  14311 BERTHEAUVILLE - Bois de Devant

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF  13368 GRAINVILLE LA T - MauthevilleD131

 11733 GRAINVILLE LA T - Le Bourg

 11569 LE HANOUARD - Mairie

 13326 LE HANOUARD - Les 3 Colombiers



Retour

LM-JV--

Retour DO7259B6

LM-JV-- 17:55

DO7259E0 18:02

17:50 18:07

18:05 18:10

18:07 18:13

18:18 18:18

18:20 18:21

18:25 18:24

18:31 18:27

18:56 18:33

Retour Retour

LM-JV-- LM-JV--

DO7259B2 DO7259B9

17:55 17:55

18:10 18:10

18:11 18:12

18:12 18:16

18:13 18:20

18:14 18:23

18:15 18:30

18:16 18:37

18:17 18:41

18:20 18:45

18:24 18:46

18:29 18:53

18:32

18:41

18:45

 11088 OURVILLE EN CX - Beau Soleil

 13041 HATTENVILLE - La Cayenne

 10851 STE MARGUE./FAU -Ec. /Salle Poly.

 12117 FAUVILLE EN CX - Mairie

 10258 SORQUAINVILLE - La Mare

 13108 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Mairie

 11152 NORMANVILLE - Parking

 12009 DAUBEUF SERVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 12709 BEUZEVILLE GUERARD -Pl. du Centre

 12739 BENARVILLE - Le Bourg

 13095 OURVILLE EN CX - Grand Torcy

 10548 TOCQUEVILLE LES MURS - Le Bourg

 13089 OURVILLE EN CX -  Ecole primaire

 10378 TREMAUVILLE - Hameau Toulifaut

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 10257 THIERGEVILLE - L'Orval

 10573 THIERGEVILLE - Mairie / Ecole

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 10574 THIETREVILLE - Eglise

 13049 GANZEVILLE- Mairie

 13708 ST PIERRE EN PORT - Bout du Nord

 13689 YPREVILLE BIVILLE - D.926

 12518 BEC DE MORTAGNE - Baigneville

 10826 ST MARTIN BUNEAUX - Vinchigny

 10824 ST MARTIN BUNEAUX - Mairie

 12943 AUBERVILLE LA MANUEL-Mairie/Ecole

 11276 MALLEVILLE LES GRES - Le Bourg

 10436 ST VALERY EN CAUX-Espace littoral

 12121 FECAMP - Gare SNCF

 10513 ST PIERRE EN PORT - Centre Bourg

 14755 THEROULDEVILLE - Garderie

 13097 THEROULDEVILLE - Eglise

 12807 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Miquetot

 12810 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL-Mairie/Ecole

 12809 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Limerville

 12808 ANGERVILLE LA MARTEL - Ypreville

 13043 FECAMP - Lycée Maupassant

 14289 COLLEVILLE - Le Torp

 12498 COLLEVILLE - Mairie

 12497 COLLEVILLE - Centre

 14288 COLLEVILLE - Le Moulin

 13983 COLLEVILLE - Passage à Niveau

 14287 VALMONT - Le Bec Cauchois

 10231 VALMONT - Mairie

 14286 VALMONT - Gendarmerie


